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REQUIRED TOOLS 
19mm Socket 
 
-Tools for your RotopaX 
bracket 
 
 

KIT CONTAINS 
Bed Rail RotopaX Mount 
M12 Hex Bolt 
M12 Flat Washer 
M12 Lock Washer 
T-Nut 

QTY 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
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1) PREPARE YOUR BED 
Open your bed and decide where you would like to 
install your container, while considering its 
clearance with the rest of the vehicle. 

 
 
Remove the trail rail cap and insert the included T-
Nut into it.  Slide it to your desired location. 

 
 
2) PREPARE THE MOUNT 

Place your RotopaX bracket onto the mount and 
install it according to its instructions. 

 

3) INSTALL THE MOUNT 
Begin installing your mount into the T-Nut using the 
included bolt and washers, with a 19mm socket. 

 
  

 
 
Install your container according to its instructions. 

 
 
4) ENJOY YOUR BED RAIL ROTOPAX MOUNT 

 


